
S.No. 

2 

Date 

1 29.01.2024 MONDAY 

Day 

30.01.2024 TUESDAY 

3 31.01.2024 WEDNESDAY 

4 01.02.2024 THURSDAY 

7 

5 02.02.2024 FRIDAY 

6 03.02.2024 SATURDAY 

05.02.2024 MONDAY 

8 06.02.2024 TUESDAY 

07.02.2024 WEDNESDAY 

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 
EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE (REVISED As On 30-12-2023) 

BA, B.SC, B.COM (SEMESTER-I) SESSION DECEMBER, 2023 

Course 

B.A. Hindi Literature 

B.COM. Business Administration 

B.SC. Mathematics 

B.SC. |Zoology 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

History 

B.COM. J EAFM 

Subject 

Home Science 

B.SC. Computer Science 

B.A. |Sanskrit 

B.A. 

Political Science 

B.A. Music 

B.A., 

Public Administration 

B.SC. Geology 

B.SC., 
B.COM. 

B.SC. Chemistry 

|Sociology 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24 

TIME- 2.00 PM TO 

Paper Type 

Any One 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

|AECC1 (Hindi) 

AECC1 (English) 

AECC1 (EVS) 

05.00 PM 

MAT5071T Calculus 

Paper Code Paper Nomenclature 

HIN5111T Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas 

Z005091T Non Chordates I 

BAN5011T Business Organization & Management 

POL5171T Introduction to Political Theory 

PUB5181T Elements of Public Administration 

HISS151T History of Ancient India (From Begining to 750AD) 

HSC5221T Human Development I : The Childhood Years 

EAF5021T Micro Economics 

SAN5121T Sanskrit Kavya 

MUS5231T Hindistani Music Theory 

CSE5051T Introduction to Information Technology 

GEO5061T Physical Geology 

CHES041T Inorganic Chemistry I 

SOC5191T Introduction to Sociology 

GURU TRIBA 

AEA5401T Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan 

S/5%29 

AEA5402T English 

ANS WARA 

AEA5403T Environment Studies 
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S.No. 

10 08.02.2024 

11 

12 

Date 

NOTE 

09.02.2024 

Day 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

10.02.2024 SATURDAY 

Date: 30-12-2023 

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 
EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE (REVISED As On 30-12-2023) 

BA, B.SC, B.COM (SEMESTER- I) SESSION DECEMBER, 2023 

Course 

B.COM.ABST 

TRIBA 

B.SC. Physics 

B.A. English 

B.A. Drawing & Painting 

B.SC. Botany 

Subject 

B.A. Urdu 

B.A. Economics 

B.A. Geography 
B.A. Philosophy 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24 
TIME- 2.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

Paper Type 

DCC1 

GURU TRIBA 

s629 
fGGTU 

DCC1 

8ANSSWAR 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

1- No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

Paper Code 

ABS5001T Financial Accounting 

PHYS081T Electricity and Magnetism 
ENG5101T Indian Classical Literature 

DRW5201T Basic Fundamental of Art 

BOTS031T Bio Divercity. (Microbes, Algae, Fungi, Lichen and Mycorhiza) 
URD5131T Urdu Prose 

Paper Nomenclature 

2- 1f there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s).the same my be communicated to the university through the Centre Supdt. within a week's time from the 

date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university. 

ECO5141T Micro Economics Theory 

GEG5211T Physical Geography 
PHIS161T Indian Philosophy 

3- In casse of any Indispensability or holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date. 

4- The Time Table of Practicals will be declared separately 
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Controller of EXamination 
GAHOterofENHhihirRAity 

Govind Guru TBäbaNBFAVety, Banswara 
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